
WYNIKI DO ODDZIAŁU 2023

┌───────────────────────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┐
│ Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię │ Kat. A  │ Kat. B  │ Kat. C  │ Kat. M  │ Kat. R  │
├───────────────────────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┤
│ 107-GRODNY ANDRZEJ - K.   │ 949.77??│1056.33??│ 603.81??│         │         │
│ 115-DUBIEL - STALMACH     │         │1223.99??│ 766.17??│         │         │
│ 116-SUSUŁ - CZERNECKA     │1281.30OK│         │         │         │         │
│ 118-KUBIES MARIUSZ & PIOTR│ 743.56??│ 551.13??│ 780.40??│ 645.86??│         │
│ 129-PIEKARZ WITOLD        │ 565.92??│ 653.89??│ 412.41??│ 183.17??│1505.65??│
│ 131-MUCHA MARIAN          │1235.44??│ 957.65??│ 780.49??│ 453.23??│         │
│ 132-ROPEK MATEUSZ         │ 538.16??│ 344.79??│ 235.34??│         │ 405.09??│
│ 150-REGA MATEUSZ          │1551.75OK│         │         │         │         │
│ 157-WOŁEK ANDRZEJ-JERZY   │ 588.48??│ 353.23??│ 292.80??│ 349.72??│         │
│ 161-SCHMIDT KRZYSZTOF     │ 983.95??│ 531.08??│ 310.40??│ 510.32??│         │
│ 167-DZIEDZINA MIROSŁAW    │         │ 818.59??│ 667.66??│         │1434.24??│
│ 183-TRYBUS STANISŁAW      │         │         │         │ 525.28OK│         │
│ 222-PRZYBYSŁAWSKI JERZY   │         │1059.38OK│         │         │         │
│ 224-SACZKA ANDRZEJ        │ 858.20??│1003.39??│ 741.85??│ 310.71??│1487.86??│
│ 228-SZATKOWSKI JÓZEF&KRZY.│1356.12??│ 661.15??│ 600.28??│         │         │



   ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP :
┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐
│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│
├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤
  107-GRODNY ANDRZEJ - K.     26   1340.38  
  112-WIELGOSZ STANISŁAW       5    203.39  
  113-GUZIK JÓZEF              1     50.25  
  115-DUBIEL - STALMACH       28   1353.77  
  116-SUSUŁ - CZERNECKA        7    336.58  
  118-KUBIES MARIUSZ & PIOTR  24   1159.53  
  119-KUCIA STAN. & ZUZANNA   14    661.26  
  121-KURNIK WIESŁAW           1     33.06  
  122-KRZYŻAK JANUSZ           6    311.10  
  123-SAMEK RAFAŁ-JULIAN      17    820.13  
  129-PIEKARZ WITOLD          35   1776.22  *
  131-MUCHA MARIAN            33   1667.78  *
  132-ROPEK MATEUSZ           32   1587.42  
  133-PAŁKA WIESŁAW           11    558.98  
  135-PIETRAS BARTŁOMIEJ       3    141.30  
  143-PISARCZYK BARTŁOMIEJ    14    710.09  
  150-REGA MATEUSZ            10    509.00  
  157-WOŁEK ANDRZEJ-JERZY     35   1806.05  *
  161-SCHMIDT KRZYSZTOF       32   1628.39  *
  167-DZIEDZINA MIROSŁAW      23   1113.00  
  183-TRYBUS STANISŁAW        12    694.19  
  202-BRYŁA JANUSZ             7    283.15  
  222-PRZYBYSŁAWSKI JERZY     25   1161.44  
  224-SACZKA ANDRZEJ          32   1624.52  *
  228-SZATKOWSKI JÓZEF&KRZY.  32   1571.37  
  237-WĘGRZYN GRZEGORZ.       18    860.76  
  239-LATOCHA ARTUR           24   1131.97  
  245-MARKOWICZ MARIUSZ-JAN   10    481.53  
  248-KÓZKA WIESŁAW            5    210.26  



 ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM :
┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐
│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   IM    │DR│
├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤
  107-GRODNY ANDRZEJ - K.      6    510.208  
  115-DUBIEL - STALMACH        6    796.717  
  118-KUBIES MARIUSZ & PIOTR  12    560.613  
  119-KUCIA STAN. & ZUZANNA    3    262.490  
  122-KRZYŻAK JANUSZ           3    322.244  
  129-PIEKARZ WITOLD          12   1047.959  
  131-MUCHA MARIAN            15   1237.295  
  132-ROPEK MATEUSZ           15    560.523  
  157-WOŁEK ANDRZEJ-JERZY     18   1120.186  *
  161-SCHMIDT KRZYSZTOF       15   1124.281  
  167-DZIEDZINA MIROSŁAW       6    528.516  
  222-PRZYBYSŁAWSKI JERZY      3    295.628  
  224-SACZKA ANDRZEJ           9    610.472  
  228-SZATKOWSKI JÓZEF&KRZY.  15   1152.688  
  239-LATOCHA ARTUR            9   1006.906  


